Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

BENDIGO HOLLYHOCK

BENDIGO JACOBS SURPRISE

BENDIGO JANUS

BENDIGO MAHOGANY

BENDIGO MASTER BLUE

BENDIGO MIDAS

BENDIGO PRICKLE

BENDIGO ROBIN

BENDIGO SERENA

BENDIGO TOPSY

CLIFTON ABERGAVENNY

CLIFTON BALLERINA

CLIFTON | AM | AM

CLIFTON IONWEN

CLIFTON POPPY

CLIFTON THISTLE

CLIFTON VERITY

GRENADIER SAPPHIRE PRINCESS

KEHYLAN SUMMER BREEZE

LAKEWOOD GEMMA

MAFFODALE MORNING GLORY

OKOPAKO CLEO

OKOPAKO STARLITE

OKOPAKO TWILITE

WAITANGI FIASCO

Equine Registry

DoB
1995
1999
1982
1991
Not Recorded
01-Aug-1983
1983
1995
1992
1983
1986
1980
1981
1979
1982
1981
1980
1984
1994
1987
1986
1983
1982
1982

1980

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Offspring

Reg Dam

1343 BENDIGO PRICKLE

1585 CLIFTON JULIETTE

214 BENDIGO SNOWDROP

278 CLIFTON MIGNONETTE
G1419 | CLIFTON MIGNONETTE
G1271 | CLIFTON MIGNONETTE

685 SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)
G1639 | CLIFTON ROSETTE

1140 BENDIGO POPPY

WPB 1281 | Q-TEE

892 CLIFTON BETTWS-Y-COED

490 CLIFTON PIROUETTE

557 FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)

494 FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)

636 CLIFTON PERIWINKLE

558 SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)

491 CLIFTON VERSE

725 KINKORA DIAMOND

1206 TERALEA FLO JO

903 KURIHEKA SUNBEAM

860 BENDIGO POPPY

721 BENDIGO DEWDROP

658 CHAWTON SPARROW

657 BENDIGO DEWDROP
G1129 | KURIHEKA BIJOU
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TREHARNE JACOB (IMP) (1973)

Damsire

TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
GREDINGTON IOLO
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
KURIHEKA EROS
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
FAYRE GAY LIGHT

FAYRE GAY LIGHT
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
GREDINGTON IOLO
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
PUNGA HAFFOD

WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
PUNGA HAFFOD

ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
CLIFTON IDRIS

QUI ROBIN

CLIFTON IDRIS

PUNGA HAFFOD
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